
Campus Safety Committee Roster update on 2-8-2023
Names e-Mail List Organization

Jesus A. Garcia jgar@sfsu.edu Administration & Finance
Cristal Wallin cwallin@sfsu.edu Administration & Finance
Arthur Wong artwong@sfsu.edu BH Graduate C of Ed
Cathy Tong cathylai@sfsu.edu BH Graduate C of Ed
Victoria Narkewicz toria@sfsu.edu BH Graduate C of Ed
Janet Remolona jlremolo@sfsu.edu C of Business
Gabriela Segovia-McGahan gsegovia@sfsu.edu  C of Ethnic Studies / Psychology
Singing Chen schen9@sfsu.edu C of Ethnic Studies / Psychology
Dominic Sciucchetti dominics@sfsu.edu C of Health & Social Sciences
Samantha Ward skward@sfsu.edu C of Health & Social Sciences
Aaron Benn abenn@sfsu.edu C of Liberal Arts 
KirkSchiable kirks@sfsu.edu C of Liberal Arts - CA
Chris Morring cmorring@sfsu.edu C of Liberal Arts - FA
John Cleary jcleary@sfsu.edu C of Liberal Arts 
Alejandro Rios arios@sfsu.edu CC Student Center
Mark Jaramilla markj@asi.sfsu.edu CC Student Center
Itza Gonzalez igonzal1@sfsu.edu Children's Campus
Vincent Cheung vincentcheung@sfsu.edu COSE Hensill 
Justin Chan uchan@sfsu.edu COSE-Hensill
Min Yi (Mandy) Huang mandy11@sfsu.edu COSE-Hensill
Michael Lino mlino@sfsu.edu COSE-Science
Matthew Silverman msilverm@sfsu.edu COSE-Science/CLS
Chris Johansson cjohanss@sfsu.edu COSE-Thornton
Lannie Nguyen ltang@sfsu.edu COSE-Thornton
Dupe (Dee) Bradford dbradford@sfsu.edu COSE-Thornton
Husam Erciyes herciyes@sfsu.edu DTC/CEL
Julie Briden jbriden@sfsu.edu DTC/CEL
Erica Almaguer erica@sfsu.edu ECEC
Shirley Nhan shirleyn@sfsu.edu ECEC
Basilia Batara bbatara@sfsu.edu Facilities
Bryce Schussel bschuss@sfsu.edu Gymnasium
Dania Russell drussell@sfsu.edu HDCS
Tiffany Mikami tamikami@sfsu.edu HDCS
Matt Blevin mblevin@sfsu.edu Library
Ben Forchini forchini@sfsu.edu Mashouf-Recreation
Michael Wong mwong59@sfsu.edu Mashouf-Recreation
Daniel Mackie dmackie@sfsu.edu Procurement
Steven Chang stevenchang@sfsu.edu Procurement Director
Jess Robinson jrobinson@sfsu.edu Res Life
Shawn McCoy smccoy@sfsu.edu Res Life
Brita Larsson larsson@sfsu.edu RTC-COSE
Scott Dahlman sdahlman@sfsu.edu RTC-Facilities 
Mira Medan mmedan@sfsu.edu SHS
Brian Sharber sharber@sfsu.edu Student Services Building
Mervyn Reyes mpreyes@sfsu.edu UPD



Larry Birello lbirello@sfsu.edu Academic Professionals Rep
Yvonne Le yvonnek@sfsu.edu COSE-Thornton - Chemistry
Dalice Stogden dstogden@sfsu.edu DPRC
Primo Estillomo primo@sfsu.edu ITS
Andrew Lok alok@sfsu.edu UCORP
Chris Farmer cfarmer@sfsu.edu UCORP
Sandee Noda sandeen@sfsu.edu Union Rep-CSUEU
David John Hagstrom davidhg@sfsu.edu Union Rep-FAC
Marc Majewski majewski@sfsu.edu EHS Director
Jeff Madigan jmadigan@sfsu.edu EHS Manager
Dipak Janda dipakjanda@sfsu.edu EHS Specialist
Juliana Cayetano jcayetano@sfsu.edu EHS Specialist
Linda Vadura lvadura@sfsu.edu EHS SPOC-COSE
DeWayne Groux Sr grouxsr@sfsu.edu EHS SPOC-FAC/CPDC
Bob Andrews bobandrews@sfsu.edu Facilities-AVP
Brian Nguyen datnguyen@sfsu.edu Facilities
David Abordo dabordo@sfsu.edu Facilities-Fire/Life Safety
Hope Kaye hopek@sfsu.edu OES Director
Dilon Reynolds dilonr@sfsu.edu OES Specialist
Jacqueline Najera jacquelinenajera@sfsu.edu Risk Mgmt / Bus. Continuity
Michael Beatty mbeatty@sfsu.edu Risk Mgmt / Manager
Demond Blanton dblanton72@sfsu.edu Risk Mgmt / Workers Compensation
Joanna Le jle@sfsu.edu Risk Mgmt/EHS/OES Admin
Reggie Parsons regg@sfsu.edu UPD-AVP/Chief
Jim Callaghan (Lt) jcalli@sfsu.edu UPD-Lt


